
THE BREWERS ARMS MENU

SIDES

GARLIC BREAD/ CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF)

SKINNY FRIES (GF)

ONION RINGS

CALAMRI RINGS 

MIXED LEAVES SALAD

£4/£6
£4

£5

£5

£4

£8

£4

PLEASE NOTE OUR COOKING OIL CONTAINS SOYA BEANS

SAUTEED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)
Garlic mushrooms on crispy bread with dressed salad
and balsamic glaze 

£8.50

HEARTY HOMEMADE SOUP (VE)
Served with crusty warm bread 

£7.50

KING PRAWNS
Chilli garlic prawns with chorizo served on warm bread 

£8.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
Chicken breast, mixed leaves, parmesan shavings, bacon bits,
crotons and caesar dressing 

£13.50

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS (GF)
Honey glazed ham, skinny fries, fried eggs and garden
peas

£12.00

SCAMPI AND CHIPS

FISH AND CHIPS (GF)

Traditional breaded scampi with chunky chips, garden peas,
tartar sauce and lemon wedge 

Battered fish served with chunky chips, garden peas, tartar sauce
and lemon wedge 

£13.50

£16.00

FLATBREADS
ALL SERVED WITH CHUNKY SLAW

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN CAESAR FLATBREAD
Breaded chicken with chilli mayo, bacon bits, lettuce and
parmesan shavings 

£10.50

CARIBBEAN FRUITY CHICKEN CURRY 

Cooked in coconut milk with fresh pineapple, red kidney beans
and served with white rice and homemade naan 

£14.50

MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V/GF)
Slow cooked mushrooms in a creamy, mustard sauce with
steamed rice 

£13.30

AMERICAN LOADED BURGER 
Beef burger topped with bacon, Monterey jack cheese, onion
rings and chilli jam served in a brioche bun with chunky chips
and slaw 

£15.80

STARTERS

MAINS

GREEK FALAFEL FLATBREAD (V)
Hummus topped with warm falafel, cucumber, mixed olives,
salad and drizzled with tzatziki and siracha sauce (add
halloumi for £2)

£10.00

GREEK LAMB KOFTA FLATBREAD 
Lightly spiced lamb koftas with rainbow salad, red onion
and drizzled with creamy raita 

£11.00

DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Brownie drizzled with chocolate
sauce (GF)

Vanilla Cheesecake drizzled with sweet mango
sauce (GF/VE)

Warm Syrup Sponge

Ice cream - Vanilla, Chocolate & Strawberry 

Sorbet - Mango or Raspberry 

£5.50
MOROCCAN LAMB TAGINE (GF)
Slow cooked with apricots in a tomato jus served with white rice
and coriander 

£15.00

JACKET POTATOES (GF)
ALL SERVED WITH CHUNKY SLAW AND

SALAD (SERVED 12-2PM)

BAKED BEANS AND CHEESE (V)

TUNA MAYO

CHILLI CON CARNE 

3 BEAN CHILLI (VE)

CHICKEN, BACON AND MAYONNAISE

CREAMY MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V)

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
Crispy halloumi with sweet chilli dip 

£6.00

£9.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

£9.95

£9.50

For our selection of delicious pies see separate

menu

£5.00

£5.50

£2.00

£2.00

TRADITIONAL LASAGNE 
Beef mince layered with béchamel sauce and lasagne pasta
served with garlic bread and mixed salad

£15.00

HOMEMADE CROQUETTES
Served with mixed leaves and garlic mayo dip

£8.00

PENNE ARRABITTA (VE)
Pasta tubes in a tomato, chilli and garlic sauce 

£12.00

FRUTTI DE MARE PASTA
Mussels, prawns and calamari in a garlic, tomato sauce

£14.50

PENNE POLLO
Chicken in a creamy sauce with mushroom and bacon and
topped with parmesan shavings 

£14.00


