

## THE BREWERS ARMS MENU

		\1/	
		FLATBREADS	
SAUTEED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)	£8.00	ALL SERVED WITH CHUNKY SLA	W
Garlic mushrooms on crispy bread with dressed salad		BUTTERMILK CHICKEN CAESAR FLATBREAD	£10.50
and balsamic glaze	£7.50	Breaded chicken with chilli mayo, bacon bits, lettuce and	
HEARTY HOMEMADE SOUP (VE) Served with crusty warm bread	E/.JU	parmesan shavings  GREEK FALAFEL FLATBREAD (V)	£10.00
KING PRAWNS	£8.50	Hummus topped with warm falafel, cucumber, mixed olives	
Chilli garlic prawns with chorizo served on warm bread		salad and drizzled with tzatziki and siracha sauce (add	
HALLOUMI FRIES (V)	£6.00	halloumi for £2)	
Crispy halloumi with sweet chilli dip		GREEK LAMB KOFTA FLATBREAD	£11.00
HOMEMADE CROQUETTES	£8.00	Lightly spiced lamb koftas with rainbow salad, red onion	
Served with mixed leaves and garlic mayo dip		and drizzled with creamy raita	
MAINS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£13.50	\  /	
Chicken breast, mixed leaves, parmesan shavings, bacon bits,	£13.30	JACKET POTATOES (G)	
crotons and caesar dressing		ALL SERVED WITH CHUNKY SLAŴ A SALAD (SERVED 12-2PM)	.ND
HAM, EGG AND CHIPS (GF)	£12.00	BAKED BEANS AND CHEESE (V)	£9.50
Honey glazed ham, skinny fries, fried eggs and garden		TUNA MAYO	£9.95
peas		CHILLI CON CARNE	£9.95
SCAMPI AND CHIPS	£13.50	3 BEAN CHILLI (VE)	£9.50
Traditional breaded scampi with chunky chips, garden peas,		CHICKEN, BACON AND MAYONNAISE	£9.95
tartar sauce and lemon wedge	01/ 00	CREAMY MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V)	£9.50
FISH AND CHIPS (GF)	£16.00	GREAM I MUSIIKUUM SIRUBANUFF (V)	
Battered fish served with chunky chips, garden peas, tartar sauce and lemon wedge		\1/	
CARIBBEAN FRUITY CHICKEN CURRY	£14.50	SIDES	
Cooked in coconut milk with fresh pineapple, red kidney beans		SIDES	
and served with white rice and homemade naan		GARLIC BREAD/ CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£4/£6
MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V/GF)	£13.30	CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)	£4
Slow cooked mushrooms in a creamy, mustard sauce with		SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF)	£5
steamed rice		SKINNY FRIES (GF)	£5
AMERICAN LOADED BURGER	£15.80	ONION RINGS	£4
Beef burger topped with bacon, Monterey jack cheese, onion rings and chilli jam served in a brioche bun with chunky chips		CALAMRI RINGS	£8 £4
and slaw		MIXED LEAVES SALAD	£4
FRUTTI DE MARE PASTA	£14.50		
Mussels, prawns and calamari in a garlic, tomato sauce	01/00	\1/	
PENNE POLLO	£14.00	DESSERTS	
Chicken in a creamy sauce with mushroom and bacon and topped with parmesan shavings			
MOROCCAN LAMB TAGINE (GF)	£15.00	Warm Chocolate Brownie drizzled with chocolate	£5.50
Slow cooked with apricots in a tomato jus served with white rice		sauce (GF)	
and coriander	015 00	Vanilla Cheesecake drizzled with sweet mango	£5.00
TRADITIONAL LASAGNE	£15.00	sauce (GF/VE)	
Beef mince layered with béchamel sauce and lasagne pasta served with garlic bread and mixed salad		Warm Syrup Sponge	£5.50
PENNE ARRABITTA (VE)	£12.00		£2.00
Pasta tubes in a tomato, chilli and garlic sauce		Ice cream - Vanilla, Chocolate & Strawberry	
		Sorbet - Mango or Raspberry	£2.00

FOR OUR SELECTION OF DELICIOUS PIES SEE SEPARATE MENU